
Sl.No. Name of Festival Date Day

1 Ram Navami 14.04.2019 Sunday

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2019 Sunday

3 Mahavir Jayanti 17.04.2019 Wednesday

4 Good Friday 19.04.2019 Friday

5 Budh Poornima 18.05.2019 Saturday

6 Summer Vacation

7 Id-Ul-Fitr* 05.06.2019 Wednesday

8 Id-ul-Zuha* 12.08.2019 Monday

9 Raksha Bandhan 15.08.2019 Thursday

10 Janamashtami 24.08.2019 Saturday

11 Muharram* 10.09.2019 Tuesday

12 Dussehra

13 Deepawali

14 Id-e-Milad* 10.11.2019 Sunday

15 Guru Nanak Jayanti 12.11.2019 Tuesday

16
Christmas Day & Birth Day of Shri Atal Bihari 

Bajpai Ji (Celebration)
25.12.2019 Wednesday

17 Winter Vacation

18 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2020 Tuesday

19 Mahashivratri 21.02.2020 Friday

20 Holi

The subsequent working day after PTM will be a holiday in lieu of Sunday.

3. Winter Vacation                   -    December 30, 2019 to January 04, 2020

2
nd 

Saturday will be a holiday for all the classes (Nursery to 5
th

).

Every Saturday will be a holiday for classes Nursery, LKG & UKG including the Saturday before 

the day of PTM.

* Subject to appearance of the moon

1. Independence Day, Gandhi Jyanti and Republic Day are to be celebrated in the campus.

2. Summer Vacation                -    May 20, 2019 to June 30, 2019

26.10.2019 to 30.10.2019

30.12.2019 to 04.01.2020

09.03.2020 to 10.03.2020

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-20

20.05.2019 to 30.06.2019            

(For Students)                   

20.05.2019 to 23.06.2019            

(For Teachers)

07.10.2019 to 08.10.2019


